
Litfass Litfaß 05 04 24 TNZ: 4 
 Pl Vorname Nachname Ges 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 180 High Finish 

 1 Volker Reglinski 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 101; 
 2 Willi Scholz 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 
 4 Uwe Rüscher 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Vahr Away Vahr Away 05 04 24 TNZ: 30 
 Pl Vorname Nachname Ges 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 180 High Finish 

 1 Daniel Rodenberg 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 
 2 Fabian Mosch 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 
 3 Titus Seinsche 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 107; 
 5 Alex Friesen 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 
 5 Tom Krieger 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 101; 
 5 Sebastian Gau 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 
 5 Sebastian Ihlo 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 9 Jonas Westermann 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 136; 
 9 Ingo Blanken 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 109; 
 9 Andrè Flocke 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 9 Bernd Zimmermann 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 9 Florian Flander 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 9 Julius Salomon 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 9 Thomas Pleuß 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 17 Artur Malek 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 17 Brigitte Uhrmacher 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 17 Christian Kunz 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 17 Daniel Marks 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 17 Lucas Sebastian 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 17 Mike Beilfuss 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 17 Stefan Kapp 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 17 Thomas Richter 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Vahr Away Vahr Away 12 04 24 TNZ: 33 
 Pl Vorname Nachname Ges 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 180 High Finish 

 1 Nico Legenhausen 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 119; 
 2 Felix Haake 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 106; 
 3 Reimund Severiens 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 
 3 Julius Salomon 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 5 Götz Latussek 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 160; 
 5 Marcel Gottlieb 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 9 Ingo Blanken 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 127; 
 9 Luca Steinbusch 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 
 9 Titus Seinsche 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 101;114; 
 9 Jonas Westermann 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110; 
 9 Tom Krieger 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 
 9 Andrè Flocke 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 9 Janne Pyökäri 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 17 Jan-Hendrick Weitz 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 
 17 Leon Wöltjen 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 
 17 Artur Malek 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 17 Brigitte Uhrmacher 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 17 Christian Kunz 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 17 Fynn Lukaschek 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 17 Jonas Ohl 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 17 Leon Wöltjen 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 17 Sönke Tegtmeier 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 17 Thomas Pleuß 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 17 Thomas Richter 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Druide Druide 19 04 24 TNZ: 19 
 Pl Vorname Nachname Ges 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 180 High Finish 

 1 Sven Aussem 34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 2 
 2 Werner Riedemann 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 
 3 Martin Simson 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 
 4 Markus Hintner 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 5 Olaf Matthies 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 104; 
 5 Thorsten Brinkmann 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 
 5 Frank Jarocki 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 5 Lukas Haase 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 9 Alexander Arendt 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 9 Andrè Flocke 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 9 Angelika Czech-Tuschard 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 9 Eike Schurr 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 9 Jörn Hamann 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 9 Marco Vahlenkamp 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 9 Marvin Dultmeyer 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 9 Sönke Lührs 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 17 Carsten Alfred Mattejiet 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 17 Jens Martens 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 17 Mike Beilfuss 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Vahr Away Vahr Away 26 04 24 TNZ: 37 
 Pl Vorname Nachname Ges 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 180 High Finish 

 1 Timm Klefeker 50 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 
 2 Ingo Blanken 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 3 
 3 Titus Seinsche 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 101; 
 3 Tom Krieger 22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 
 5 Alex Friesen 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 112; 
 5 Jonas Ohl 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 



 5 Marco Dörgeloh 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 9 Anton Thiem 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 9 Daniel Warnecke 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 9 Eckart Pfannschmidt 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 9 Luca Steinbusch 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 9 Lucas Sebastian 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 9 Sascha Steinbusch 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 9 Sönke Tegtmeier 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 17 Fabian Mosch 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 
 17 Hauke Ahlenstorf 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 114; 
 17 Artur Malek 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 17 Christian Kunz 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 17 Fynn Lukaschek 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 17 Johann Thiem 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 17 Julius Salomon 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 17 Kai Volmajer 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 17 Kenneth Sanders 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 17 Nico Legenhausen 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 17 Reimund Severiens 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 17 Saskia Handge 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 17 Thomas Richter 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 33 Roman Heitmann 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 
 33 Norbert Kück 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 33 Sebastian Schmidt 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Druide Druide 26 04 24 TNZ: 21 
 Pl Vorname Nachname Ges 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 180 High Finish 

 1 Olaf Ohlrogge 36 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 
 2 Pascal Götz 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 3 Martin Simson 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 
 5 Justin Kröger 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 5 Markus Hintner 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 5 Sven Aussem 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 5 Thorsten Brinkmann 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 9 Marvin Dultmeyer 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 119; 



 9 Alexander Arendt 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 9 Carsten Alfred Mattejiet 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 9 James Wanjohi 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 9 Max Reinkendorf 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 9 Mike Beilfuss 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 9 Stefan Kapp 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 17 Lukas Haase 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 
 17 Florian Flander 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 17 Jens Martens 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 17 Mara Beilfuß 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 17 Werner Keppel 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 


